Ашытбаш урта мәктәбе буенча 2010-2011 нче уку елының 1 нче чирегенә 
өлгереш һәм йөреш ведомосте
	класс
	класс җитәкчесенең фамилиясе
	уку-чы-лар саны
	отличник-лар саны
	алдынгылар саны
	өлге-реш(%)
	белем сыйфаты(%)
	калган көннәр
	калган дәрес
	искәрмәләр

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	барлыгы
	сәбәп-сез
	
	

	2
	Гайнетдинова Н.Н.
	5
	1
	4
	100
	100
	-
	-
	-
	отл.:Гибадуллина А.

алд.:Гизатуллин Р., Каюмов И., Фазулзянова А., Файзрахманова А.

	3
	Фатихова С.Д.
	6
	4
	2
	100
	100
	-
	-
	-
	отл.:Гарифуллина А., Гатауллина Ф.,Халимова А., Салимзянова А.

алд.:Гатауллин И., Мансуров И.

	4
	Хабибуллина Р.Р.
	4
	1
	3
	100
	100
	-
	-
	-
	отл.:Валиева Р.

алд.:Ахметзянов А., Нуруллина Г., Хисамиев Б.

	5
	Авхадиева М.Р.
	16
	3
	7
	100
	62,5
	9
	-
	45
	отл.:Ахметгалиев Л., Салимзянова Г., Хусаинов И

алд.:Нуруллин ф., Сафина Г.,Салихзянов И.,  Фалҗанова Г., Халикова Э., Фәтхетдинова Э., Хайруллин Р

	6
	Хисамиева Р.Р.
	13
	3
	7
	100
	76,9
	11
	-
	55
	отл.:Мухаметдинова Ч.,Фәйзрахманова Г., Хаматдинова М.

алд.:Абдуллина Р, Гаврилова Н., Корбанова А., Мухаметзянов И., Мөхетдинова Э., Рахматуллина А., Хафизова А. 

	7
	Фахрутдинова З.С.
	18
	4
	6
	100
	55,5
	17
	
	93
	отл.:Авхадиева А., Кавиева Н., Нуруллина И., Фахрутдинова И.

алд.:Гарафутдинова А., Замалиева Г.,  Валиуллина А., Ибрагимов Р., Манакова К., Халикова С.

	8
	Шәйхетдинова Г.В.
	13
	1
	6
	100
	53,85
	16
	-
	92
	отл.:Шәрипов Б.

алд.:Гатауллин И., Сафина Р., Солтанов Д., Фалҗанова Л., Яббаров Ф., Гаптельхаева Р.

	9
	Гизатуллина Г.Х.
	19
	3
	6
	100
	52,6
	12
	-
	68
	отл.:Гибадуллина А., Корбанова Г., Нигматзянова Г.,

алд.:Абдуллина А.,Гарафетдинова Р.,  Садриева Г., Сафина И, Сафиуллина Г., Фатихова Р.

	10
	Рахматуллина Х.С.
	(18)
	
	
	
	
	60
	
	360
	

	11
	Салимзянова Г.А.
	(16)
	
	
	
	
	44
	-
	264
	

	
	Барлыгы:
	94
	20(21,2)
	41 (43,6)
	100
	64,8
	169
	-
	977
	


